NEXT SCHEDULED

MEDINA CITY COUNCIL PENDING MATTERS

items listed below are not "agenda" items but pending committee items

detailed agendas are published prior to committee meetings

(330) 722-9040 or www.medinaoh.org

MEETING DATE - unless otherwise noted all meetings are held at Medina City Hall, 132 N. EImwood Ave.

November 10, 2025, Monday

6:00 p.m., Council Rotunda*
*Time may change, refer to agenda

November 24, 2025, Monday

6:00 p.m., Council Rotunda*
*Time may change, refer to agenda

FINANCE COMMITTEE (Coyne, DiSalvo, Shields, Simpson, Haire, Rose, Simmons)
23-180-9/25 — Wheeling & Lake Erie Water Line Crossing Agreement — Revised
25-067-3/24 — Water Rates

25-124-5/27 —Transition Medina TV to a City Communications Dept.

25-173-8/25 — Exp. - $50,000 for 2026 Operating of the Next Step Up Shelter
25-183-9/22 — Electric Aggregation

25-205-10/14 — 2025 Salary Comparison Discussion

HEALTH, SAFETY & SANITATION COMMITTEE (Simpson, DiSalvo, Haire)

PUBLIC PROPERTIES COMMITTEE (Shields, DiSalvo, Simpson)

SPECIAL LEGISLATION COMMITTEE (Rose, Simmons, Haire)

STREETS & SIDEWALKS COMMITTEE (Haire, Rose, Simmons)

WATER & UTILITIES COMMITTEE (Simmons, Simpson, Haire)

EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES COMMITTEE (DiSalvo, Rose, Shields)

Budget Hearings: (tentative)

COUNCIL-OF-THE-WHOLE/5-YEAR BUDGET/STRATEGIC PLAN
Ad Hoc Committee - Salary Discussion Meeting
Monday, November 3, 2025 — 4 p.m. — City Hall

October 2025
29t-Wednesday

November 2025

4%h-Tuesday
5th-Wednesday
10t-Monday
10t-Monday
10t-Monday
10*"-Monday
11th-Tuesday
12th-Wednesday
13h-Thursday
13"-Thursday
13h-Thursday
13tM-Thursday
20t-Thursday
24h-Monday
24*"-Monday
27"-Thursday

2:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
*4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

11:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
4:30 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Medina City Energy Improvement District Board Meeting

Cemetery Commission

Civil Service Commission

Uptown Park Advisory Committee

Board of Control (Note time change)

City Council Tour of Municipal Court Renovation
MEDINA CITY COUNCIL

VETERAN’S DAY

Medina City Energy Improvement District Board Meeting
Rec Center Advisory Committee

Amos Mears Building
Multi-Purpose Room
Rotunda

Multi-Purpose Room
Public Square Courthouse
COUNCIL ROTUNDA
CITY HALL CLOSED

Recreation Center

Historic Preservation Board Rotunda
Planning Commission Rotunda
Board of Zoning Appeals Rotunda

Shade Tree Commission
Board of Control
MEDINA CITY COUNCIL
THANKSGIVING DAY

Amos Mears Building
Multi-Purpose Room
COUNCIL ROTUNDA
CITY HALL CLOSED

10/29/25

144 N. Broadway — Suite 119

144 N. Broadway — Suite 119




