MEDINA CITY COUNCIL PENDING MATTERS

items listed below are not "agenda" items but pending committee items detailed agendas are published prior to committee meetings
(330) 722-9040 or www.medinaoh.org

NEXT SCHEDULED

MEETING DATE - unless otherwise noted all meetings are held at Medina City Hall, 132 N. Elmwood Ave.

November 10, 2025, Monday 6:00 p.m., Council Rotunda* *Time may change, refer to agenda		FINANCE COMMITTEE (Coyne, DiSalvo, Shields, Simpson, Haire, Rose, Simmons) 23-180-9/25 – Wheeling & Lake Erie Water Line Crossing Agreement – Revised 25-067-3/24 – Water Rates 25-124-5/27 – Transition Medina TV to a City Communications Dept.	
November 24, 2025, Monday		25-173-8/25 – Exp \$50,000 for 2026 Operating of the Next Step Up Shelter	
November 24, 2025, Monday		25-183-9/22 – Electric Aggregation	
6:00 p.m., Council Rotunda* *Time may change, refer to agenda		25-205-10/14 – 2025 Salary Comparison Discussion	
Time may change, re	iei to agenua		
		HEALTH, SAFETY & SANITATION COMMITTEE (Simps	on DiSalvo Haire)
		(Chilpoon, Siedivo, Fidino)	
		PUBLIC PROPERTIES COMMITTEE (Shields, DiSalvo, Simpson)	
		SPECIAL LEGISLATION COMMITTEE (Rose, Simmons, Haire)	
		STREETS & SIDEWALKS COMMITTEE (Haire, Rose, Simmons)	
		STREETS & SIDEWALKS COMMITTEE (Haire, Rose, Similions)	
		WATER & UTILITIES COMMITTEE (Simmons, Simpson, Haire)	
		EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES COMMITTEE (DiSalvo, Rose, Shields)	
Budget Hearings: (tentative)		COUNCIL-OF-THE-WHOLE/5-YEAR BUDGET/STRATEGIC PLAN Ad Hoc Committee - Salary Discussion Meeting Monday, November 3, 2025 – 4 p.m. – City Hall	
October 2025			
29 th -Wednesday	2:00 p.m.	Medina City Energy Improvement District Board Meeting	144 N. Broadway – Suite 119
·	·	, ,	
November 2025	4.00		A A A Be it its
4 th -Tuesday	1:00 p.m.	Cemetery Commission	Amos Mears Building
5 th -Wednesday	8:00 a.m.	Civil Service Commission	Multi-Purpose Room
10 th -Monday	12:00 p.m.	Uptown Park Advisory Committee	Rotunda
10 th -Monday	*4:00 p.m.	Board of Control (Note time change)	Multi-Purpose Room
10 th -Monday	5:00 p.m.	City Council Tour of Municipal Court Renovation	Public Square Courthouse
10 th -Monday	7:30 p.m.	MEDINA CITY COUNCIL	COUNCIL ROTUNDA
11th-Tuesday	14.00	VETERAN'S DAY	CITY HALL CLOSED
12 th -Wednesday	11:00 a.m.	, , ,	144 N. Broadway – Suite 119
13 th -Thursday	7:30 a.m.	Rec Center Advisory Committee	Recreation Center
13 th -Thursday	5:00 p.m.	Historic Preservation Board	Rotunda
13 th -Thursday	6:00 p.m.	Planning Commission	Rotunda
13 th -Thursday	7:00 p.m.	Board of Zoning Appeals	Rotunda
20 th -Thursday	9:00 a.m.	Shade Tree Commission	Amos Mears Building
24 th -Monday	4:30 p.m.	Board of Control	Multi-Purpose Room
24 th -Monday	7:30 p.m.	MEDINA CITY COUNCIL	COUNCIL ROTUNDA
27th-Thursday	1	THANKSGIVING DAY	CITY HALL CLOSED